CITY OF LA VERNIA

COST FOR SERVICES FEE SCHEDULE
October 1, 2023, through September 30th, 2024

DESCRIPTION CURRENT FEE REVISION FEE
Rentals per hour

Pavilion (Large)

Resident $50.00 Same $50.00
Non-Resident $75.00 Same $75.00
Pavilion (Small) NA

Resident NA New $30.00
Non-Resident NA New $55.00
Gazebo

Resident $50.00 Same $50.00
Non-Resident $75.00 Same $75.00
Volleyball Court

Resident $10 per hour Same $10 per hour
Non-Resident $20 per hour Same $20 per hour
Baseball Field (A)

Resident $15 per hour Same $15 per hour
Non-Resident $20 per hour Same $20 per hour
Baseball Field (B-G)

Resident $10 per hour Same $10 per hour
Non-Resident $15 per hour Same $15 per hour
Baseball Lights NA

Resident NA New $10 per hour
Non-Resident NA New $15 per hour



Tournament rentals
Per day

Volleyball court (all)
Resident
Non-Resident
Volleyball Tournament
Baseball/ Softball

A Field

Resident

Non- Resident

B Field

Resident

Non- Resident

C Field

Resident

Non- Resident

D Field

Resident

Non- Resident

E Field

Resident

Non- Resident

F Field

Resident

Non- Resident

G Field

Resident

Non- Resident

All Fields

Varies

$25 per hour
$30 per hour

$15 per team

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Up

Up

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

$150.00
$200.00

$15 per team

$125.00

$175.00

$125.00

$175.00

$125.00

$175.00

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

$150.00

$125.00

$150.00

$75.00

$125.00



Resident

Non- Resident
Lights
Resident

Non- Resident

Table and chair

rentals

NA

NA

New

New

New

New

New

$800.00

$1000.00

$40.00

$60.00

$50.00
per 4-hour period

Deposit $150.00



