CITY OF LA VERNIA

COST FOR SERVICES FEE SCHEDULE

October 1, 2023, through September 30th, 2024

DESCRIPTION	CURRENT FEE	REVISION	FEE
Rentals per hour			
Pavilion (Large)			
Resident	\$50.00	Same	\$50.00
Non-Resident	\$75.00	Same	\$75.00
Pavilion (Small)	NA		
Resident	NA	New	\$30.00
Non-Resident	NA	New	\$55.00
Gazebo			
Resident	\$50.00	Same	\$50.00
Non-Resident	\$75.00	Same	\$75.00
Volleyball Court			
Resident	\$10 per hour	Same	\$10 per hour
Non-Resident	\$20 per hour	Same	\$20 per hour
Baseball Field (A)			
Resident	\$15 per hour	Same	\$15 per hour
Non-Resident	\$20 per hour	Same	\$20 per hour
Baseball Field (B-G)			
Resident	\$10 per hour	Same	\$10 per hour
Non-Resident	\$15 per hour	Same	\$15 per hour
Baseball Lights	NA		
Resident	NA	New	\$10 per hour
Non-Resident	NA	New	\$15 per hour

Tournament rentals	Varies		
Per day			
Volleyball court (all)			
Resident	\$25 per hour	Up	\$150.00
Non-Resident	\$30 per hour	Up	\$200.00
Volleyball Tournament	\$15 per team	New	\$15 per team
Baseball/ Softball			
A Field	NA		
Resident		New	\$125.00
Non- Resident		New	\$175.00
B Field	NA		
Resident		New	\$125.00
Non- Resident		New	\$175.00
C Field	NA		
Resident		New	\$125.00
Non- Resident		New	\$175.00
D Field	NA		
Resident		New	\$100.00
Non- Resident		New	\$150.00
E Field	NA		
Resident		New	\$100.00
Non- Resident		New	\$150.00
F Field	NA		
Resident		New	\$125.00
Non- Resident		New	\$150.00
G Field	NA		
Resident		New	\$75.00
Non- Resident		New	\$125.00
All Fields	NA		

Resident		New	\$800.00
Non- Resident		New	\$1000.00
Lights	NA		
Resident		New	\$40.00
Non- Resident		New	\$60.00
Table and chair			
rentals	NA	New	\$50.00
			per 4-hour period
			Deposit \$150.00